
Inprocess Date: 9-Feb-02
Inprocess Weight: 126.0

ISN: 269

Refused Weights: Jun OS, May OS, Mar 05, Feb 05, Apr 04
Inprocess Height: 70.0

Date
24-Nov-06
26-0ct-06
24-Sep-06
19-Aug-06
20-Jul-06
17-Jul-06

22-Jun-06
25-May-06
26-Apr-06
27-Mar-Q6

6-Jan-06
Dec-OS

11-Dec-05
24-Nov-05
17-Nov-05
9-Nov-05

Nov-OS
Oct-OS
Sep-05

11-Apr-05
Jan-OS
Dec-04
Nov-04

26-0ct-04
Sep-04
Aug-04
Jul-04

Jun-04
May-04
Mar-04
Feb-04
Jan-04

28-Dec-03
20-Dec-03

2-Dec-03
12-Sep-03
15-May-03

Mar-03
Feb-03
Jan-03

2-Dec-02
18-Nov-02
1-Nov-02

20-0ct-02
6-0ct-02

Weight
148
160
164
158

155.4
153
157

149.5
146

142.3
150
150
145
140
140
134

146.5
147
152
147
150
152
150
150
143
140
132
140
143
136
136

137.6
137
135
138
143
134
135
135
127
125
131
135
130
134

000422

fzojeda
Highlight

fzojeda
Highlight

fzojeda
Highlight

fzojeda
Highlight

fzojeda
Highlight

fzojeda
Highlight

fzojeda
Highlight



23-Sep-06
22-Sep-02
18-Sep-02
15-Sep-02
8-Sep-02

26-Aug-02
15-Aug-02
5-Aug-02
15-Jul-02

13-Jun-02
15-May-02
12-May-02
8-May-02
15-Apr-02
15-Mar-02
15-Feb-02
9-Feb-02

138
138
135
132
133
130
132
127
128
125
129
127
120
133
131
129
126

000423




