

ISN: 269

Inprocess Date: 9-Feb-02

Inprocess Weight: 126.0

Refused Weights: Jun 05, May 05, Mar 05, Feb 05, Apr 04

Inprocess Height: 70.0

Date	Weight
24-Nov-06	148
26-Oct-06	160
24-Sep-06	164
19-Aug-06	158
20-Jul-06	155.4
17-Jul-06	153
22-Jun-06	157
25-May-06	149.5
26-Apr-06	146
27-Mar-06	142.3
6-Jan-06	150
Dec-05	150
11-Dec-05	145
24-Nov-05	140
17-Nov-05	140
9-Nov-05	134
Nov-05	146.5
Oct-05	147
Sep-05	152
11-Apr-05	147
Jan-05	150
Dec-04	152
Nov-04	150
26-Oct-04	150
Sep-04	143
Aug-04	140
Jul-04	132
Jun-04	140
May-04	143
Mar-04	136
Feb-04	136
Jan-04	137.6
28-Dec-03	137
20-Dec-03	135
2-Dec-03	138
12-Sep-03	143
15-May-03	134
Mar-03	135
Feb-03	135
Jan-03	127
2-Dec-02	125
18-Nov-02	131
1-Nov-02	135
20-Oct-02	130
6-Oct-02	134

000422

23-Sep-06	138
22-Sep-02	138
18-Sep-02	135
15-Sep-02	132
8-Sep-02	133
26-Aug-02	130
15-Aug-02	132
5-Aug-02	127
15-Jul-02	128
13-Jun-02	125
15-May-02	129
12-May-02	127
8-May-02	120
15-Apr-02	133
15-Mar-02	131
15-Feb-02	129
9-Feb-02	126

000423